PhotoBatteryJack is recalling 323 DSR 808 adult motorcycle helmets, size medium, large, and extra large.

The helmets may not adequately protect the wearer in the event of a head impact during a motorcycle crash, and may not be labeled properly labeled.

A helmet that fails to provide adequate protection from an impact can increase the risk of injury in the event of a crash.

What to do

BatteryJack will notify owners and provide a full refund, free of charge.

The manufacturer has not yet provided a notification date.

Owners may contact BatteryJack customer service at 1-815-467-6464.

Are your appliances protected?

Take our 2-minute quiz to find the right home warranty company for you.


    Share your Comments